Technical changes may be made to improve the product without notice！
2024.4_V2.4
Revision
Actuator
MK35
2

36
6.2   Ordering key
Remarks:
* Only option D00 has one power cable, the power/signal cables of other options are divided into two wires, equal in length,
with the bare wires at both ends are tinned.
MOTECK MO-I-0092-V2.4
Input voltage
12：12V DC
24：24V DC
- 1 1 0 0 0 1A00 J00--30-MK35 - G5B24 -
Motor and
spindle type G5B：4500rpm / 5.08mm pitch / Ball screw
Stroke
Reserved
Reserved
1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8
Front connector
(Refer to Page 6)
1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8
Rear connector
(Refer to Page 6)
Gear ratio
XXX：100~950mm (one step in every 50mm)；A00=1000mm
0
0
05：5:1
10：10:1
15：15:1
20：20:1
30：30:1
Connector
orientation
(Refer to Page 7)
0：0° (Standard)
9：90°
(Front and rear connectors shown in standard 0°)
* Cable length
1：500mm straight
5：1500mm straight
7：3000mm straight
Control options
D00
D0L
DPL
DHL
D+L
S0L
SPL
SHL
J00
：DC control, without positioning feedback.
：DC control + EoS
：DC control + Potentiometer + EoS
：DC control + Dual Hall effect sensors (NPN) + EoS
：DC control + Dual Hall effect sensors (PNP) + EoS
：Low current signal control + EoS
：Low current signal control + Potentiometer + EoS
：Low current signal control + Dual Hall effect sensors (NPN) + EoS
：J1939 CAN Bus